
THE UNITED REPUBLIC OF TANZANIA
MINISTRY OF EDUCATION, SCIENCE & VOCATIONAL TRAINING

MAGATA - BUCHOSA DISTRICT COUNCIL
MTIHANI WA UPIMAMAJI NAMBA 5 KWA DARASA LA SABA MWEZI JULAI 2025 RESULTS - 2025-2026

S/N Name Gender ENGL HESAB KISW M-JAMII SAYANS U-MAADILI Total AVG GPA Ward POS School POS

1 ANETH L. EDWARD KE 42 - A 8 - E 34 - B 40 - B 35 - B 45 - A 204 34 2.20 53 1

2 ALEX M. MIGEKA ME 36 - B 10 - E 27 - C 18 - D 34 - B 30 - C 155 26 3.20 202 2

3 HAMIS C. SHABANI ME 31 - B 14 - D 32 - B 24 - C 26 - C 28 - C 155 26 2.80 202 2

4 LUSANA R. PAUL ME 36 - B 12 - D 14 - D 25 - C 28 - C 36 - B 151 25 3.00 230 4

5 AMOS L. EDWARD ME 30 - C 6 - E 26 - C 23 - C 34 - B 31 - B 150 25 3.00 233 5

6 BONIPHACE E. MASELE ME 25 - C 12 - D 18 - D 37 - B 27 - C 29 - C 148 25 3.20 243 6

7 BARAKA C. MAZWI ME 32 - B 13 - D 20 - D 16 - D 35 - B 30 - C 146 24 3.20 258 7

8 DINESY R. PAULO KE 38 - B 17 - D 24 - C 11 - D 28 - C 27 - C 145 24 3.20 266 8

9 IBRAHIM S. MALANDO ME 30 - C 13 - D 23 - C 23 - C 27 - C 27 - C 143 24 3.20 280 9

10 JOSEPH N. PETER ME 34 - B 12 - D 22 - C 19 - D 28 - C 28 - C 143 24 3.20 280 9

11 BENJAMIN S. PETRO ME 30 - C 18 - D 20 - D 11 - D 39 - B 24 - C 142 24 3.30 286 11

12 MELESIANA L. EDWARD KE 27 - C 12 - D 23 - C 27 - C 28 - C 25 - C 142 24 3.20 286 11

13 ESTER M. SAKUMI KE 33 - B 10 - E 20 - D 25 - C 21 - C 26 - C 135 22 3.30 324 13

14 MELIKI J. MIGEKA ME 30 - C 10 - E 27 - C 13 - D 23 - C 31 - B 134 22 3.30 328 14

15 ELIZABETH M. HEZRON KE 29 - C 14 - D 23 - C 13 - D 22 - C 29 - C 130 22 3.30 359 15

16 FRANK P. SHABO ME 28 - C 13 - D 18 - D 14 - D 29 - C 23 - C 125 21 3.50 383 16

17 KULWA N. KAHINDI KE 30 - C 11 - D 13 - D 8 - E 23 - C 38 - B 123 20 3.50 391 17

18 ANASTAZIA S. PAUL KE 22 - C 9 - E 19 - D 16 - D 31 - B 23 - C 120 20 3.50 408 18

19 GIDION M. LUMWECHA ME 22 - C 15 - D 18 - D 21 - C 19 - D 25 - C 120 20 3.50 408 18

20 FROLA F. MATHIAS KE 26 - C 17 - D 20 - D 10 - E 23 - C 24 - C 120 20 3.70 408 18

21 REBECA K. LUTUNGA KE 31 - B 6 - E 14 - D 18 - D 24 - C 23 - C 116 19 3.50 417 21

22 JANETH J. SIYAMAWE KE 30 - C 4 - E 21 - C 14 - D 19 - D 27 - C 115 19 3.70 425 22

23 WINFRIDA Y. MALOLE KE 24 - C 8 - E 19 - D 12 - D 22 - C 27 - C 112 19 3.70 435 23

24 SUZANA W. MAYUYA KE 33 - B 8 - E 14 - D 8 - E 25 - C 24 - C 112 19 3.70 435 23

25 LEAH M. MADIRISHA KE 29 - C 10 - E 12 - D 12 - D 21 - C 23 - C 107 18 3.70 448 25

Page 1 of 2



S/N Name Gender ENGL HESAB KISW M-JAMII SAYANS U-MAADILI Total AVG GPA Ward POS School POS

26 MONICA S. SAKUMI KE 25 - C 9 - E 14 - D 15 - D 24 - C 12 - D 99 16 3.80 463 26

27 SOPHIA M. MAKAMILA KE 25 - C 3 - E 21 - C 9 - E 21 - C 20 - D 99 16 3.80 463 26

28 ZAWADI J. LUBINGO KE 25 - C 6 - E 14 - D 8 - E 17 - D 28 - C 98 16 4.00 465 28

29 SIWEMA K. LEO KE 18 - D 10 - E 15 - D 10 - E 23 - C 20 - D 96 16 4.20 468 29

30 SUZANA Z. ENOS KE 26 - C 5 - E 12 - D 8 - E 22 - C 22 - C 95 16 3.80 470 30

31 SUZANA L. NKUJIWA KE 24 - C 7 - E 12 - D 9 - E 20 - D 18 - D 90 15 4.20 474 31

32 MARIAM J. LUGATA KE 22 - C 4 - E 12 - D 6 - E 21 - C 23 - C 88 15 3.80 477 32

33 ELIZABETH E. NDUHA KE 22 - C 4 - E 24 - C 12 - D 18 - D 8 - E 88 15 4.00 477 32

34 MARIA B. FARA KE 23 - C 14 - D 14 - D 2 - E 22 - C 10 - E 85 14 4.00 479 34

SUBJECT PERFORMANCE SUMMARY

SUBJECT REGISTERED SAT PASSED FAILED PASS % AVG GRADE POS

ENGLISH 34 34 33 1 97.1% 28.5 C 19

SAYANSI 34 34 29 5 85.3% 25.3 C 52

U/MAADILI 34 34 28 6 82.4% 25.4 C 86

HISABATI 34 34 0 34 0.0% 10.1 E 97

M/JAMII 34 34 9 25 26.5% 15.8 D 98

KISWAHILI 34 34 13 21 38.2% 19.4 D 99

TOTAL 204 204 112 92 54.9% - - -

GRADE DISTRIBUTION SUMMARY

SEX B C D TOTAL

MALE 0 11 1 12

FEMALE 1 5 16 22

TOTAL 1 16 17 34
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